234 An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2014 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/14   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
H
B
M
, IN
C
.
DIMENSIONS

453.6-2268 1/2-20 UNF-2B 15.8 13.5 13.5 30.7 30.2 130.05 25.4 76.2 12.7 72.4 28.4
Picture is a representation of actual product
ORDER INFORMATION
LOAD RATING PART # PRICE
500 lb (226.8 kg) 84818 $365.00
1,000 lb (453.6 kg) 64876 365.00
2,500 lb (1134.0 kg) 64877 365.00
4,000 lb (1814.4 kg) 64878 365.00
5,000 lb (2268.0 kg) 64879 365.00
INTERCHANGEABLE PRODUCTS
MANUFACTURER PART #
Mettler Toledo
500 lb-8 ft cable TB601019-008
1,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601016-020
2,500 lb-8 ft cable TB601016-008
4,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601017-020
5,000 lb-8 ft cable TB601018-008
SPECIFICATIONS
Full Scale Output:
3.0 mV/V
Output Resistance:

2268.0-4535.9 3/4-16 UNF-2B 19.1 19.1 19.8 36.6 36.6 171.5 38.1 95.3 19.1 95.3 34.0
LOAD CELLS
ORDER INFORMATION
LOAD RATING PART # PRICE
*250 lb (113.4 kg) 94364 $295.00
500 lb (226.8 kg) 46486 295.00
1000 lb (453.6 kg) 46487 295.00
2000 lb (907.2 kg) 46488 295.00
2500 lb (1134.0 kg) 46489 295.00
3000 lb (1360.8 kg) 46490 295.00
4000 lb (1814.4 kg) 46491 295.00
5000 lb (2268.0 kg) 46492 395.00
10,000 lb (4535.9 kg) 46493 395.00
*Non-NTEP
INTERCHANGEABLE PRODUCTS
MANUFACTURER MODEL PAGE #
Rice Lake Weighing Systems RL35023S 130
Vishay Revere Transducers 9123 265
Mettler Toledo® 500 lb TB600830-020 –
Mettler Toledo® 1000 lb TB600831-020 –
Mettler Toledo® 2000 lb TB600832-020 –
Mettler Toledo® 2500 lb TB600833-020 –
Picture is a representation of actual product
SPECIFICATIONS
Full Scale Output:
3.0 mV/V nominal

2268 37.1 76.2 25.4 16.0 23.4 22.4 9.7 12.7 136.7 35.5 57.9
4536 42.7 95.3 38.1 22.4 29.7 35.1 11.8 19.1 174.5 42.6 76.9
ORDER INFORMATION
LOAD RATING PART # PRICE
500 lb (226.8 kg) 69999 $450.00
1,250 lb (567.0 kg) 70002 450.00
2,500 lb (1,134 kg) 70005 450.00
*4,000 lb (1,181.4 kg) 70008 450.00
5,000 lb (2,268 kg) 70009 575.00
10,000 lb (4,536 kg) 70014 695.00
*Model HTC in 4000 lb capacity
INTERCHANGEABLE PRODUCTS
MANUFACTURER PART #
Mettler-Toledo® TB600529-500 lb
Mettler-Toledo TB600363-1250 lb
Mettler-Toledo TB600342-2500 lb
Mettler-Toledo TB600261-4000 lb
Mettler-Toledo TB600343-5000 lb
Mettler-Toledo TB600364-10000 lb
Rice Lake Weighing Systems RL30745
*HLC-Counterbore threaded
SPECIFICATIONS
Full Scale Output: